11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 2
Rev. IRT-S3_061326
INFINITY VOLUMETRIC LED TROFFER RETROFIT KIT
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Infinity Volumetric LED Troffer Retrofit Kit series combines the

IRT-S3 Series
Retrofit Kits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  IRT-14L(30/25/20S3)/8A-SR
IRT - Infinity
Volumetric LED Troffer
Retrofit Kit
14 - 1’x4’
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
8 - 80+ CRI
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Quick Ship Product
Series Lumen PackageLength CRI
1’x4’                                                2’x2’                                                2’x4’
14L(30/25/20S3)                               22L(30/25/20S3)                                24L(34/30/25S3)
- 30/25/20W, 3750/3150/2500lm        - 30/25/20W, 3750/3150/2500lm          - 34/30/25W, 4250/3750/3125lm
CCT Control Option
Emergency Backup
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-277V
C - 120-347V
OS - Step dimming PIR motion sensor and daylight sensor
(Required RC-RM51 Sensor Configuration Tool)
A - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3500K)
(Blank) - without AUX
SR - Sensor Ready
Connector for control options
Sensor Ready
EM15W - 15W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 2
Rev. IRT-S3_061326
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
IRT-S3 Series
Input Voltage 120-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.9
THD (Max.) 10%
Efficacy 125 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
CRI > 80
CCT 5000/4000/3500K selectable
Operating Temp. -4ºF ~ 122ºF (-20ºC ~ +50ºC)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
Form
Factor
Part No. Rated Wattage
(W)
Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
1’x4’ IRT-14L(30/25/20S3)/8A-SR 30/25/20 3750/3125/2500 125
2’x2’ IRT-22L(30/25/20S3)/8A-SR 30/25/20 3750/3125/2500 125
2’x4’ IRT-24L(34/30/25S3)/8A-SR 34/30/25 4250/3750/3125 125
IRT-22L IRT-24L
*The delivered lumens above are based on highest wattage and 4000K.
**Default setting at time of shipping are highest wattage and highest CCT.